
Spring 2019-Summer 2021The Study Abroad Program at Fullerton College 

and Cypress College provides our students the 

opportunity to study in a foreign location that will 

promote a global perspective for effective living 

and working in an international environment. 

Taking part in a Study Abroad program offers 

many benefits including:

Education – The courses we offer directly relate to 
and benefit from the instruction location. You will 
become familiar with an entirely new way of learning.

Transfer – Most courses are transferable; most fulfill 
General Education transfer requirements to the 
California State Universities, the Universities of 
California, and many private colleges and universities. 
Many four-year institutions and scholarship 
organizations view Study Abroad experience 
positively when considering students for transfer and 
awards.

International Experience – Increasingly, US 
employers are looking for people who have 
international experience, who understand the 
differences in cultural norms and values. Study 
Abroad is one of the best ways to achieve that.

Spring 2020: London, England
Marcus Wilson: Mwilson@fullcoll.edu
BUS 240 F/HF:	 Legal Environment of Business 
	 (Honors  option)
BUS 245 F: 	 Business Law
ECON 101 F/HF:	 Principles of Economics –Micro 
	 (Honors option)
ECON 102 F/HF:	 Principles of Economics – Macro 
	 (Honors option)

Tamara Trujillo: Ttrujillo@fullcoll.edu
ENGL 102 F/HF:	 Introduction to Literature 
	 (Honors option)
ENGL 103 F/HF:	 Critical Reasoning and Writing 
	 (Honors option)
ENGL 105 F:	 Introduction to Creative Writing

Summer 2020: Kyoto, Japan
Lynette Pratt: Lpratt@fullcoll.edu
COUN 151 F:	 Career/Life Planning

Fall 2020:  Rome, Italy
Victoria Castle: Vcastle@cypresscollege.edu
BUS 100 F:  	 Introduction to Business
ESC 100 F:  	 Physical Geology
ESC 102 F:	 Survey of Natural Disasters
ESC 190 F:	 Environmental Geology 

Ed Giardina: egiardina@cypresscollege.edu
ART 110 F:  	 Introduction to Art
ART 115 F:	 Museum Survey
ART 196HF:	 Honors Creative Arts - Art
MUS 196HF:	 Honors Creative Arts - Music
THEA 196HF:	 Honors Creative Arts - Theater

Spring 2021: Paris, France
Jeanne Costello: Jcostello@fullcoll.edu
ENGL 102 F/HF:	 Introduction to Literature
	 (Honors option)
ENGL 105:	 Introduction to Creative Writing

Phil Mayfield:  Pmayfield@fullcoll.edu
ENGL 103 F/HF:  	 Critical Reasoning and Writing 
	 (Honors option)
ENGL 208 F:  	 Introduction to Film Studies

Catherine Reinhardt: Creinhardt@fullcoll.edu
FREN 101 F:	 Elementary French I
FREN 102 F:	 Elementary French II
FREN 203 F:	 Intermediate French III
FREN 204 F:	 Intermediate French IV

Summer 2021: Buenos Aires, Argentina
Stephanie Tran: Stran@cypresscollege.edu
ENGL 104 F:	 Critical Thinking and Writing
	 about Literature

Spring 2019:  London, England
Danielle Fouquette: dfouquette@fullcoll.edu
ENGL 102 F/HF:  	 Introduction to Literature 
	 (Honors option)
ENGL 103 F/HF:  	 Critical Reasoning and Writing 
	 (Honors option)
ENGL 105 F:  	 Introduction to Creative Writing
ENGL 203 F:  	 Introduction to Dramatic Literature

Josh Ashenmiller: jashenmiller@fullcoll.edu
HIST 110 F/FH: 	 Western Civilization I 
	 (Honors option)
HIST 152 F: 	 Survey of British History II
HIST 170 F/FH: 	 History of the United States I 
	 (Honors option)
HIST 171 F/FH: 	 History of the United States II 
	 (Honors option)

Summer 2019:  Buenos Aires, Argentina
Michael Mangan:  mmangan@fullcoll.edu
ENGL 104 F:  	 Critical Thinking and Writing about
	 Literature

Fall 2019: Kyoto, Japan
Doug Eisner: deisner@fullcoll.edu
ENGL 102 F/HF:	 Introduction to Literature 
	 (Honors option)
ENGL 103 F/HF:	 Critical Reasoning and Writing 
	 (Honors option)
ENGL 105 F:	 Introduction to 
	 Creative Writing
ENGL 208 F: 	 Introduction to Film Studies

Noriko Oppenheim: Noppenheim@fullcoll.edu
JAPN 101 F:	 Elementary Japanese I
JAPN 102 F:	 Elementary Japanese II
JAPN 203 F:	 Intermediate Japanese III
JAPN 204 F:	 Intermediate Japanese IV

Winter 2020: Capetown, South Africa
Angela Henderson: Ahenderson@fullcoll.edu
ENGL 103 F:	 Critical Reasoning and Writing
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Doug Eisner, Coordinator
E-mail: deisner@fullcoll.edu

Phone: 714-992-7308
Office #: 1324-01
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